HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.
ISIN: CA4436281022

Overview

2024/07/17 19:16:25

Price
11.96 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.61% (-0.32)

ISIN CA4436281022
Symbol HBM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,245 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.96 CAD (2,600)

11.97 CAD (700)
12.25 CAD
12.27 CAD
11.92 CAD
12.28 CAD

12.051283 CAD
875,960
10,556,441.85
4,246

100

WKN: 443628102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4436281022&ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42990baad3fee6bafaf8460546b801077a142f0e1125fc2774d0d93fb6bdf468&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a2bf72d96b898f3b&time=1721324012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec9f1425ed36a38d4c7b70b3e5dd5f0ff57f9145d4cfeb9bb6e1f497ca712ac0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9777a05b5e3d090e8&time=1721324012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba6c7e907508a2448e283bc474f846cbc921e488b34a73493ee3775eee765c80&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=21f2f110c8bfe4914&time=1721324012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c53ada035832a6c2a6af8466365ca4ca24bec00dfc174ed91f45d0a5b7cc529&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d231b3e815d926108&time=1721324012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3f4229aef05089f12300425e16923e698cb2ef6b503653c047e27499273788&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61f87f469734eabe4&time=1721324012&tool=RSC

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 19:16:25

Price
11.96 CAD

Difference

© -261%(-0.32)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA4436281022

HBM

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,245 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

12.56 CAD (1,385,093
12.47 CAD (1,376,975
11.21 CAD (1,649,097
8.52 CAD (1,401,628
14.33 CAD (2024/05/21
6.72 CAD (2024/02/13
14.33 CAD (2024/05/21
5.46 CAD (2023/11/10

—_ e = — = - =

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.96 CAD (2,600)
Ask (Ask size) 11.97 CAD (700)
Open 12.25 CAD
High 12.27 CAD
Low 11.92 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.28 CAD
VWAP 12.051283 CAD
Volume (pcs) 875,960
Trading volume 10,556,441.85
Number of trades 4,246
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +68.68% +73.94% +49.57%
Perf (abs.) +5.00 +5.22 +4.07
Beta 1.84 2.08 2.59
Volatility 42.68 41.85 50.41
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 17:40 7.926 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 19:16 11.96 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 7.976 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 19:18 8.735USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 8.32 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.06 14

10.56 4,246

0.01 3

12.36 7,931

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31559871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30802270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14066241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606910

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
22

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

15:30 13.27 CAD 0.00

08:02 8.178 EUR 0.00

16:31 7.94 EUR 0.00

19:10 8.004 EUR 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16159372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413217092

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

H'DBAY

Contact Details

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Dundee Place, Suite 2501, Adelaide Street 1

M5C 2V9 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 362 8181

Fax: +1 416 362 7844

E-mail: info@hudbayminerals.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Kukielski

Andre Lauzon

Cashel
Meagher

David Clarry

Elizabeth Gitajn

Eugene Lei

Javier Del Rio

Jon Douglas

Olivier
Tavchandjian

Patrick
Donnelly

Peter Adamek

Peter
Amelunxen

Robert
Assabgui

Steve Douglas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Lang
Carin Knickel
Carol Banducci
Colin Osborne
Daniel Quintanilla
David Smith
George Lafond
Igor Alcides
Gonzales Galindo
Jeane Hull

Paula Rogers

Sarah Kavanagh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hudbayminerals.com
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